
FECC Leadership Contacts
Districts District Advisor

Name/phone
HR Contact
Name/phone

Coordinator
FECCC Induction
Program

Emily Richards
(925)513-6300 X 2263

erichards@brentwood.k12.ca.us

Brentwood Union
School District

Michael Bowen
(925)513-6330
mbowen@brentwood.k12.ca.us

Donyel Douglas
(925)513-6311
ddouglas@brentwood.k12.ca.us

Byron Union
School
District

Crystal Castaneda
(925)809-7501
ccastaneda@byron.k12.ca.us

Zeke Lopez
(925)809-7502
zlopez@byron.k12.ca.us

Knightsen School
District

Harvey Yurkovich
(925)626-3301
hyurkovich@knightsen.k12.ca.us

Diane Bodon
(925)626-3310
dbodon@knightsen.k12.ca.us

Liberty Union
High School
District

Erik Faulkner
(925)634-2166 x2023
faulkner@luhsd.net

Debbie Matteson
(925)634-2166 x2022
mattesond@luhsd.net

Oakley Union
Elementary
School District

Joseph Alvarez
(925) 625-6833
jalvarez@ouesd.k12.ca.us

Tammi Lauderdale
(925)625-5059
tlauderdale@ouesd.k12.ca.us

For further information about the FECCC Induction Program, please check our website:
www.fecccinduction.weebly.com

mailto:erichards@brentwood.k12.ca.us
mailto:mbowen@brentwood.k12.ca.us
mailto:ddouglas@brentwood.k12.ca.us
mailto:ccastanedda@byron.k12.ca.us
mailto:zlopez@byron.k12.ca.us
mailto:hyurkovich@knightsen.k12.ca.us
mailto:dbodon@knightsen.k12.ca.us
mailto:faulkner@luhsd.net
mailto:mattesond@luhsd.net
mailto:jalvarez@ouesd.k12.ca.us
mailto:tlauderdale@ouesd.k12.ca.us
http://www.fecccinduction.weebly.com

